
LOT 22
NORTH HAMPTON PHASE 1 PB 6/215

MCKEON CHARLES/WRIGHT SHARON
86136 REMSENBURG DR
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

12-2N-27-1460-0022-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4043.00

03/29/2023 NW

09/24/2019 TW 0.00 105,000 0 0 105,000

STANDARD
4

368,815
21,543

105,000
495,358
350,720
144,638

HX HB 50,000
94,638

495,358
0

479,726

2262/0116 3/12/2019 WD Q I 02 339,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

AKER NEAL P & SHARON 

MCKEON CHARLES & SH

1797/1374 6/12/2012 WD Q I 02 187,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARSH DEBBIE L

AKER NEAL P & SHARO
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B1328063 SCRNENCL 16,824 12/01/2013

2020HX Base Yr

86136 REMSENBURG DR, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LVT/LAMNT 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0900 01 3,037 109.1580 136.45 414,399 2001 2001 0 0 0 11.00 89.00

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2020 Heated Area: 2694

BAS 1,395 100 1,395 169,410

FGR 483 55 266 32,303

FOP 42 30 13 1,579

FSP 160 40 64 7,772

FUS 1,299 100 1,299 157,752

3,379 3,037 368,815

FSP=[YR=2001] W16 S10 BAS=[YR=2001] W11  U2 L2  W7  D2 L2  W1
S37 E12 FOP=[YR=2001] S2 E7 FGR=[YR=2001] S19 E21 N23 W21 S4$
N6 W7 S4$ N4 E6 S2 E21 N35 W16$ E16 N10$ PTR=E15
FUS=[YR=2001] E13 S14 E27 S41 W21 N27 E13 N6 W19 S14 W13 N36$
W15$.
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1 0811 CONCRETE B 0 100 0 0 827.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 2001 2001 3 80 3,440

2 0462 ST/AL FNC 0 100176 4 704.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2001 2001 3 29 2,042

3 0463 FENCE GATE 0 100 0 0 2.00 UT 300.00 300.00 100 2001 2001 3 55 330

4 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 2001 2001 3 85 2,975

5 0911 SCRN RM A 0 100 0 0 641.00 SF 17.50 17.50 100 2013 2013 3 60 6,731

6 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 641.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2013 2013 3 94 6,025

21,543

1 000141 C SFR GOLF B 100 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 105,000.00 105,000.00 105,000


